SATA-DOM FLASHDISKS  Solid State
Storage for SATA Connector Mount
Top view
Bottom view
FEATURES
Direct mount on 7-pin SATA
connector
Obtains power from SATA

ATA secure erase
TRIM enabled for improved performance
Supports boot function for Windows Embedded Standard 7, Windows
Embedded CE, and Linux
Low power consumption:
     MLC typical 475mA when active and 135mA in sleep mode
     SLC typical 330mA when active and 95mA in sleep mode
Dimensions: 40.0 x 30.0 x 9.0mm
-40ºC to +85ºC operation
RoHS compliant
Ordering
Information
Models and Accessories
SATA-DOM Flashdisks
available models:
FDSM-32G-XT SATADOM Flashdisk, MLC, 32GB, Pin 7 VCC, -40/+85C Stocked
FDSM-64G-XT SATADOM Flashdisk, MLC, 64GB, Pin 7 VCC, -40/+85C Stocked
FDSM-128G-XT SATADOM Flashdisk, MLC, 128GB, Pin 7 VCC, -40/+85C Special Order
FDSM-256G-XT SATADOM Flashdisk, MLC, 256GB, Pin 7 VCC, -40/+85C Special Order
FDSS-32G-XT SATADOM Flashdisk, SLC, 32GB, Pin 7 VCC, -40/+85C Special Order
FDSS-64G-XT SATADOM Flashdisk, SLC, 64GB, Pin 7 VCC, -40/+85C Special Order
Please login or signup for an online quote request.
www.diamondsystems.com | Sunnyvale, California USA | +1-650-810-2500 |